FK4D
Performancet Series
Variable Speed Fan Coil
Sizes 001 thru 006
Product Data
FK4D
PREMIUM AIR HANDLING
TECHNOLOGY

4D
3
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7--9 10--12
F K 4 D N F 002 000
Product Type Position Series Electrical Cabinet/Insulation Capacity Heating
Size
F -- Fan Coil K -- Performancet
VS, R--22
4 -- Multipoise A N -- 208/230v,
1ph--60H
z
B -- Modular
F -- Single piece
001 -- 18--36,000
002 -- 18--36,000
003 -- 24--42,000
005 -- 30--48,000
006 -- 30--60,000
000 -- No Heat
005 -- 5kW
075 -- 7.5kW
008 -- 8kW
010 -- 10kW
011 -- 11kW
015 -- 15kW
REGISTERED
ISO 9001:2000
CERTIFICATION APPLIES ONLY WHEN THE
COMPLETE SYSTEM IS LISTED WITH ARI
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL FK4D 001 002 003 005 006
COIL
R---22 Refrigerant
Metering Device TXV --- factory--- installed hard---shutoff, bi--- flow type for heat pump application
TXV Size 3 ton 5 Ton
Rows/Fins Per In. 3 --- 14
Face Area (Sq. Ft.) 2.97 3.46 5.93 7.42
Configuration Slope A Slope A
FAN
CFM (Nominal Clg/Htg)
525 / 470 525 / 470 700 / 630 875 / 785 1050 / 945
700 / 630 700 / 630 875 / 785 1050 / 945 1225 / 1100
875 / 785 875 / 785 1050 / 945 1225 / 1100 1400 / 1260
1050 / 945 1050 / 945 1225 / 1100 1400 / 1260 1750 / 1575
Motor Hp (ECM) 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 3/4
FILTER* (In.)
21 --- 1/2 x 16---3/8 16---3/8 19---7/8 19---7/8 23---5/16
CABINET CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
1---piece 1---piece or Modular Modular
FK